WAVEFORM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
19F., No.258, Sec. 2, Jincheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
E-mail : sales@waveform.com.tw  www.waveform.com.tw  Tel : +886-2-2260-1657  3-1
WM-0100R
ROHS Compliant
Fiber Media Converter Chassis
WAVEFORM TECHNOLOGY
16-Slot rack mountable Chassis

Power Two power supplier provided, hot-swappable
LED Indicators See Table 1
Cooling
One Fan mounted in the chassis and two power supplies with fans at the
rear
Dimensions:
Multi-Converter Chassis - 440mm x88 mm x 320 mm (2U, 19")
Converter Module - 87mm x 25mm x 115mm
Weight: 6.0kg
Environment:
Operation Temperature - 0°C to 45°C (32°F to 113°F)
Operational Humidity - 10% to 90% (Non-condensing)
FAN On: Fan Works normally
PW1 On: Power supply work PW2 On: Power supply work
UNIT1 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 1 UNIT9 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 9
UNIT2 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 2 UNIT10 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 10
UNIT3 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 3 UNIT11 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 11
UNIT4 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 4 UNIT12 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 12
UNIT5 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 5 UNIT13 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 13
UNIT6 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 6 UNIT14 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 14
UNIT7 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 7 UNIT15 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 15
UNIT8 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 8 UNIT16 On: Media Converter Slide in slot 16
WAVEFORM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
19F., No.258, Sec. 2, Jincheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
E-mail : sales@waveform.com.tw  www.waveform.com.tw  Tel : +886-2-2260-1657  3-3
WM-0100R